Accessory Type

Air Tool Type
Assembled Height (in.)
Color Family

Hose fitting size (in.)
Product Depth (in.)
Product Weight (Ib.)
Returnable

Air System
Accessory
11in

Blue

375

7.3

4.09
90-Day

Accessory Type
Assembled Depth (in.)
Assembled Width (in.)
Gauge included
Maximum pressure (psi)
Product Height (in.)
Product Width (in.)

Regulator
7.31in
3.1in
Yes

90

11

3.1



